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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Johnson475
Emerald City - WA

9.275 9.075 9.4259.550 37.325
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Elliott8631
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.525 9.1509.000 36.725
5 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Madison Swenson642
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.575 9.0508.900 35.800
1T 6 4 5 3 

3 

Caroline Williams792
Roswell - GA

8.675 8.850 9.2009.000 35.725
7 5 2T 3 4 

4 

Lyla Kritsch388
Anderson

9.150 9.125 8.7508.400 35.425
4 2 7 7 5 

5 

Darby Kent494
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

9.225 8.450 8.7758.800 35.250
3 8 5 6 6 

6 

Malayshia White8895
Taylor

8.475 8.550 9.3007.700 34.025
8 7 9 2 7 

7 

Ashley Resch8767
Trinity Gems

8.375 8.900 8.1508.350 33.775
9 4 8 10 8 

8 

Rhiannon Will8848
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 7.800 8.2258.650 33.425
6 9 6 9 9 

9 

Clarissa Chioli9014
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
10 10 10 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym B
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2014 2:44 PM

Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Finch8632
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.425 9.2509.250 37.250
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Sage Littlejohn8635
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.800 9.1509.200 36.300
3 7 2 4 2 

2 

Madison Lomauro476
Emerald City - WA

8.650 9.450 9.3758.550 36.025
6 1 7 1 3 

3 

Elyse Knapp8634
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.275 8.2009.100 35.750
2 4 3T 10 4 

4 

Alyssa Lilienkamp755
Nebraska Gold

8.850 9.350 8.3509.100 35.650
5 3 3T 9 5 

5 

Emily Whitis733
Libertyville

8.950 8.600 9.1258.850 35.525
4 9 6 5 6 

6 

Ashley Thomas791
Roswell - GA

8.525 9.000 9.2758.300 35.100
9 5 8 2 7 

7 

Reagan Gnewuch8763
Trinity Gems

8.550 8.650 8.8758.000 34.075
8 8 9 7 8 

8 

Delaney Barber8628
Orlando Metro

8.050 8.875 8.8507.500 33.275
11 6 11 8 9 

9 

Mckayla Bouslog387
Anderson

8.250 6.850 9.0508.950 33.100
10 11 5 6 10 

10 

Nicolle Principe1001
Genesis - VEN

8.600 8.350 7.5507.675 32.175
7 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Jackson8893
Taylor

8.925 9.025 9.0758.450 35.475
3T 3 3 3 1 

1 

Sammi Lococo732
Libertyville

8.925 8.000 9.1758.000 34.100
3T 6T 8 2 2 

2 

Alexis Burton731
Libertyville

8.775 9.100 8.0008.200 34.075
5T 2 5T 9 3 

3 

Samantha Yoder678
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 7.850 8.7258.400 33.975
2 8 4 5 4 

4 

Alexa Schyvinck728
Libertyville

8.550 8.800 8.5257.650 33.525
10 5 9 6 5 

5 

Genna Orlik495
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.775 7.750 8.8008.150 33.475
5T 9 7 4 6 

6 

Tea Stewart8970
Titans Nova Scotia

8.625 8.000 8.1758.625 33.425
9 6T 1 8 7 

7 

Jessica Gillen8633
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.250 9.2250.000 27.625
1 1 10T 1 8 

8 

Toni Houston793
Roswell - GA

8.700 0.000 8.4008.200 25.300
7T 10T 5T 7 9 

9 

Allie Batten8629
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.000 0.0008.500 17.500
11 4 2 10T 10 

10 

Taylor Stocker795
Roswell - GA

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
7T 10T 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gina Pergolizzi639
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.350 9.4009.425 37.550
1 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Shealyn Eichensehr8630
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.000 9.2258.350 35.725
3T 3 3 5T 2 

2 

Taylor Nipper912
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.850 9.2258.150 35.050
9 4 5 5T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Kammerlocher911
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.300 9.4007.700 34.400
6T 7T 7T 2T 4T

4T

Taylor Dorsey910
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 7.900 9.2508.650 34.400
10 9 2 4 4T

4T

Kyley Schultz496
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

9.225 9.350 8.0007.500 34.075
2 1T 10 9 6 

6 

Genevieve Erjavec8971
Titans Nova Scotia

9.000 8.350 8.7007.800 33.850
6T 6 6 7 7 

7 

Gianna Dipasquale517
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

9.000 7.700 8.6507.700 33.050
6T 10 7T 8 8 

8 

Emilee Taylor1017
Gulf Breeze

9.050 8.300 7.9757.700 33.025
5 7T 7T 10 9 

9 

Samantha Sperlik641
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 0.000 9.5008.250 26.900
3T 11 4 1 10 

10 

Juliana DiPalo493
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
11 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Nichols677
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.200 9.3758.750 36.675
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Madeline Taylor757
Nebraska Gold

9.275 9.050 8.9008.850 36.075
3 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Kailah Vargo914
Coast Elite - FL

8.875 9.050 8.7258.650 35.300
7 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Kyleisha Dickson8207
Titans Nova Scotia

9.575 8.400 9.2007.200 34.375
1 6 8 3 4 

4 

Olivia Hapanowicz768
Rettig's   NJ

8.800 8.500 8.6758.000 33.975
8 5 6 7 5 

5 

Queen Washington974
Elite World

9.050 8.100 8.7507.475 33.375
5 9 7 5 6 

6 

Hannah Benson909
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.200 7.4508.600 33.150
6 8 4 9 7 

7 

Bailey Schwingdorf640
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.175 9.3750.000 27.750
4 2 9T 1T 8 

8 

Kylie Halbert636
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.200 0.0008.300 24.250
9 10 5 10 9 

9 

Jillian Falduto767
Rettig's   NJ

0.000 8.250 8.1750.000 16.425
10 7 9T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Libertyville 9S 105.025 26.650 26.500 25.050 26.825
13 1 1

2 GMGC Rocky Point- NY 9S 104.725 27.450 26.400 24.650 26.225
21 2 2

3 Titans Nova Scotia 9S 101.650 27.200 24.750 23.625 26.075
32 3 3
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 9L 111.125 27.650 28.225 27.550 27.700
32 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 9L 109.850 27.850 27.100 26.625 28.275
11 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL 9L 106.750 26.775 26.200 25.900 27.875
23 3 3

4 Roswell - GA 9L 96.300 26.075 17.850 25.500 26.875
44 4 4
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